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Café & Bar




Vitejte v Café a Baru U Keplera.

Welcome to Café and Bar U Keplera.

J KEDLER

Café & Bar
so 00

Oteviraci doba 11:00 - 23:30

Opening hours 11am - 11:30pm




SOUP

0,251 Homemade soup of the day
with bread

SNACKS

30¢g Olive variations

2008 Grilled panini/ham and
cheese

150¢ Grilled panini/mozzarella

and tomato (1.7)

100¢g Tortilla nachos
cheddar cheese, various dips

200¢ Ham and cheese plate
with bread (1.3.7)
30¢ Lays potato chips (7.6)
358 Salted sticks (1.7.11)
35¢ Salted peanuts (5)
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119CZK

105C7ZK
139CZK

149CZK
195C7ZK
3905CZK

65CZK

75C7ZK
65C7ZK




POLEVKA

0,251

Domaci polévka dle denni
nabidky, pec¢ivo

SNACKY

308

200¢

1508

100¢g

200¢

308
358

358

Variace oliv
Panini na grilu/
Sunka, syr (1.7)

Panini na grilu/
mozzarella, rajce (1.7)

Tortilla nachos
cheddar, variace dipu

Syrovo-uzeninové prkénko

s pec¢ivem (1.3.7)
Lays brambuarky (7.6)
Tycéinky solené (1.7.11)

Arasidy solené (5)
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119CZK

105CZK

139CZK
149C7ZK
195CZK
395CZK

65CZK

75C7ZK
65C7ZK




DESSERTS

100¢g

1508

1208

40g

708

Dessert of the day

(please ask your waiter)
Apple pie (1.3.7)

Ice cream sundae (7)
with forest fruit

Chocolate cookies (1.,3.7)

Raspberry cake,vegan (1)
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139CZK

129CZK

129C7ZK

8§5C7ZK

139CZK
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DEZERTY

100¢g

1508

1208

408

708

Café & Bar
Dezert dle denni nabidky 139CZK
(prosim, zeptejte se obsluhy)
Jable¢ny kolac¢ (1.3.7) 129C7ZK
Zmrzlinovy pohar (7) 129CZK
S lCSIliIIl ovocem
Cokoladové cookies (1.3.7) 85C7ZK

Malinovy dort, vegansky (1) 139CZK




SOFT DRINKS/
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NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

Evian/Vittel water/voda
Mattoni water/voda
sparkling/still
perliva/neperliva

Mattoni water sparkling/
Mattoni voda perliva
Aquila water still/
Aquila voda neperliva

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero

Tonic
original/ginger

Fanta

7Up

Apple Juice/Jablec¢ny dzus
Orange Juice/
Pomerancovy dzZus

50cl
33cl

75¢l

75¢l

33c¢l
33cl
33cl

33c¢cl
33c¢l
2o0cl
2o0cl

905C7ZK
80CZK

115C7ZK

115CZK

85C7ZK
8§5C7ZK
8§5C7ZK

8§5C7ZK
8§5C7ZK
8§5C7ZK
8§5CZK




Fresh Orange Juice/
Cerstva pomeranc¢ova §tava

Fresh Grapefruit Juice/
Cerstva grepova §tava

Homemade lemonade/
Domaci limonada

Grape must Arte Vini/
Vinny mosSt
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20cl 110CZK
20cl 110CZK
3ocl 85C7ZK

20cl 85CZK




BEER/PIVO

Pilsner Urquell / drafted,
cepované / (1)

Pilsner Urquell / bottle,
lahev / (1)

Light lager/Svetly lezak

Birell (1)

Light Non-Alcoholic Beer/Lehké¢
nealkoholické pivo

Birell Pomelo Grapefruit (1)
Light Non-Alcoholic Beer with
flavour/Lehké nealkoholické pivo s
prichuti

4o0¢c¢l

33cl

33c¢l

33cl
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905CZK

05CZK
85C7ZK

8§5CZK
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APERITIVES/APERITIVY

Martini 0,11 160CZK

/Extra Dry/
/Bianco/

/Rosso/
Campari 0,11 160CZK
Aperol 0,11 160CZK
Crodino 0,11 100CZK

LIQUEURS/LIKERY

Becherovka 4cl 160CZK
Baileys 4cl 160CZK
Contreau Grand Marnier 4cl 160CZK

Kahlua 4cl 160CZK




HOT BEVERAGES!/
TEPLE NAPOJE

Espresso Illy

Espresso Lungo

Coffee Americano
Espresso Doppio
Espresso Macchiato (7)
Latte Macchiato (7)
Cappuccino (7)

Flat White
Irish coffee/Irska kava

* soy milk available upon request from the staff
* s0jové mléko na vyzadani u obsluhy

Tea/Caj

/Wide selection of tea Ronnefeldt/
/Siroky vybér ¢aji Ronnefeldt/

Fresh ginger or mint tea/
Cerstvy zdzvorovy nebo matovy
¢aj

Hot Belgium chocolate/

Horka Belgicka ¢cokolada
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90CZK
905CZK
100CZK
120CZK
90CZK
120CZK

110CZK
160CZK
210CZK

80CZK

110CZK

140CZK




WHITE WINES/ AN
BILA VINA | HEPLERA

Café & Bar
XXX

CZECH REPUBLIC/CESKA REPUBLIKA

Pinot Blanc by Glass (12) 15¢l 140CZK
ArteVini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Suché

VP Pinot Blanc (12) 75¢l 490CZK
ArteVini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Such¢

SB Sauvignon Blanc (12) 75¢l 540CZK
ArteVini Winery/Znojmo Region/
Dry, Suché

PA Palava (12) 75¢cl 540CZK
Arte Vini Winery/Znojmo Wine Region/
Off-Dry, Polosuché¢

CH Chardonnay (12) 75¢l 540CZK
Arte Vini Winery/Znojmo Wine Region/
Dry, Suché

*Informace o zbytkovém
cukru a skutecném
obsahu alkoholu u vin
zadejte u obsluhy/ Ask
the waiter for residual
sugar and wine alcohol
content information




RED WINES/ AN
CERVENA VINA | 4OPLERS

Café & Bar
XXX

CZECH REPUBLIC/CESKA REPUBLIKA

Dornfelder VP by Glass (12) 15¢cl 140C7ZK
ArteVini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Such¢

Dornfelder VP (12) 75¢l 490CZK
ArteVini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Suché¢

FR Frankovka (12) 75¢cl 540CZK
ArteVini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Suché

PN Pinot Noir (12) 75¢l 540CZK
Arte Vini Winery/Velké Pavlovice Region/
Dry, Suché¢

*Informace o zbytkovém
cukru a skute¢ném
obsahu alkoholu u vin
zadejte u obsluhy/ Ask
the waiter for residual
sugar and wine alcohol
content information




SPARKLING WINES/  _AfN
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CZECH REPUBLIC/CESKA REPUBLIKA

Bohemia Sekt Brut (12) 37,5¢l 249CZK
Bohemia Sekt Brut (12) 20cl 140C7ZK
Bubbles Frizzante White (12) 15¢l 110CZK
ArteVini Winery
Bubbles Frizzante White (12) 75¢cl 389CZK
ArteVini Winery
Bubbles Frizzante Rosé (12) 15¢]l 110CZK
ArteVini Winery
Bubbles Frizzante Rosé (12) 75¢l 389CZK
ArteVini Winery
Sekt Brut Premium (12) 75¢l 690CZK

ArteVini Winery
ITALY/ITALIE

Prosecco D.O.C. Bollicine (12) 15¢]l 129C7ZK
Prosecco D.O.C. Bollicine (12) 75¢l 420CZK
Prosecco Spumante (12) 75¢l 740C7ZK

*Informace o zbytkovém
cukru a skute¢ném
obsahu alkoholu u vin
zadejte u obsluhy/ Ask
the waiter for residual
sugar and wine alcohol
content information
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Finlandia 4cl 160C7ZK
Beluga 4cl 200C7ZK
Beefeater Gin 4cl 160C7ZK
Beefeater Pink Gin 4cl 160C7ZK
Tanqueray Gin 4c¢l 170C7ZK
Bombay Sapphire 4cl 170C7ZK
Hendricks 4cl 195C7ZK
Bacardi Carta Blanca 4cl 180C7ZK
Havana Club Anejo 3y 4cl 160CZK
Ron Zacapa 4cl 200CZK

Diplomatico 4cl 180C7ZK




WHISKEY

Tullamore Dew
Lagavulin (16 yrs)
Glenfiddich (12 vyrs)
Dalwhinnie (15 yrs)
Cragganmore (12 yrs)
Glenkinchie (12 vrs)
Talisker (10 vrs)

Oban Little Bay (10 vrs)

BOURBON

Bulleit
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

COGNAC/KONAK

Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy X.O.
Rémy Martin X.O.
Courvoiser V.S.0O.P.

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

g4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
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160CZK
450C7ZK
350CZK
350C7ZK
250C7ZK
350C7ZK
350C7ZK
3900C7ZK

160CZK
180CZK
290CZK

185CZK
390CZK
600CZK
215C7ZK
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OTHER SPIRITS/
OSTATNI PALENKY
Metaxa 7% 4cl 180CZK
Metaxa 12% 4cl 240C7ZK
Tequila Silver 4cl 160CZK
Tequila Gold 4cl 160C7ZK
Grappa 4cl 160C7ZK

TRADITIONAL CZECH SPIRITS/
TRADICNI CESKE PALENKY

Baron Hildprandt 4cl 180CZK

Raspberry flavour/Malinovice

Baron Hildprandt 4cl 180CZK

Pear flavour/HrusSkovice

OTHER DESTILATES/
OSTATNI DESTILATY

Jigermeister 4c¢l 160CZK
Captain Morgan 4cl 160CZK




SPECIAL OFFER

Champagne
Collard - Picard Prestige
75c¢l
2500CZK

y
1AMPAGN

. T NE
| COLLARD-PICARD |
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COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Mimosa
Cosmopolitan
Mojito

Skinny Bitch
Gin and Tonic
Cuba Libre
Tequila Sunrise

Negroni
Long Island Iced Tea
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190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
190CZK
280CZK




